
 

 

 

 

M.PHARM ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026. 

 

ODD SEMESTER 

 
Sl.no Class Date of 

commencement 

of class work 

1ST  Mid 

Semester 

Examination 

2nd Mid 

Semester 

Examination 

Date Of 

Closing 

Instructions 

Date Of 

Commencement 

Of Theory 

Examinations 

Dates For Practical 

Examinations 

01 I/II.M.PHARM 

1ST SEMESTER 

(2025-2026 Batch) 

28.07.2025 10.09.2025 12.11.2025 19.12.2025 20.12.2025 26.12.2025 

02 II/II.M.PHARM 

3rd SEMESTER 

(2024-2025Batch) 

 

01.11.2025 

PROJECT 

WORK 

MID TERM PROJECT VIVA  

SEMINARS ON SELECTED TOPICS 

April 2026 

 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

 
Sl.no Class Date of 

commencement 

of class work 

1ST  Mid 

Semester 

Examination 

2nd Mid 

Semester 

Examination 

Date Of 

Closing 

Instructions 

Date Of 

Commencement 

Of Theory 

Examinations 

Dates For Practical 

Examinations 

01 I/II.M.PHARM 

2ND   SEMESTER 

(2024-2025) 

19.01.2026 23.02.2026 13.04.2026 18.04.2026 20.04.2026 25.04.2026 

02 II/II.M.PHARM 

4TH SEMESTER 

(2024-2025) 

 

THESIS SUBMISSION &VIVA-VOCE 

October 2026 

 

. 

 

 

 

Principal  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

PHARM D ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026. 

YEAR END PATTERN 

Sl.no Class Date of 

commencement 

of class work 

1ST  Mid 

Semester 

Examination 

2nd Mid 

Semester 

Examination 

Date Of 

Closing 

Instructions 

Date Of 

Commencement 

Of Theory 

Examinations 

Dates For Practical 

Examinations 

01 VI/VI PHARM D 

(2020-2021) 

(Batch) 

 

01.08.2025 

 

 (Internship) From   01.08.2025  To  31.07.2026 

02 V/VI PHARM D 

(2021-2022) 

(Batch) 

 

01.07.2025 

 

22.12.2025 

 

06.04.2026 

 

18.04.2026 

 

20.04.2025 

 

27.04.2026 

03 IV/VI PHARM D 

(2022-2023) 

(Batch) 

 

04.08.2025 

 

21.01.2026 

 

06.04.2026 

 

18.04.2026 

 

20.04.2026 

 

27.04.2026 

04 III/VI PHARM D 

(2023-2024) 

(Batch) 

 

18.08.2025 

 

22.12.2025 

 

06.04.2026 

 

19.04.2026 

 

20.04.2026 

 

27.04.2026 

05 II/VI PHARM D 

(2024-2025) 

(Batch) 

 

03.11.2025 

 

21.01.2026 

 

22.06.2026 

 

30.06.2026 

 

13.07.2026 

 

20.07.2026 

06 I/VI PHARM D 

(2025-2026) 

(Batch) 

 

27.10.2025 

 

22.04.2026 

 

19.09.2026 

 

25.09.2026 

 

03.10.2026 

 

12.10.2026 

07 IV/VI PHARM D 

(P.B) 

(2025-2026) 

(Batch) 

 

27.10.2025 

 

21.01.2026 

 

06.04.2026 

 

18.04.2026 

 

20.04.2026 

 

27.04.2026 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal  

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

B. PHARM ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026. 

ODD SEMESTER 

Sl.no Class Date of 

commencement 

of class work 

1ST  Mid 

Semester 

Examination 

2nd Mid 

Semester 

Examination 

Date Of Closing 

Instructions 

Date Of 

Commencement 

Of Theory 

Examinations 

Dates For 

Practical 

Examinations 

01 IV/IV.B.PHARM. 

(2022-2023Batch) 
18.08.2025 20.10.2025 01.12.2025 06.12.2025 08.12.2025 15.12.2025 

02 III/IV.B.PHARM. 

(2023-2024 Batch) 
25.08.2025 27.10.2025 08.12.2025 13.12.2025 15.12.2025 22.12.2025 

03 II/IV.B.PHARM. 

(2024-2025 Batch) 
27.10.2025 08.12.2025 20.01.2026 02.02.2026 04.02.2026 12.02.2026 

04 I/IV.B.PHARM. 

(2025-2026 Batch) 
04.08.2025 06.10.2025 04.12.2026 22.12.2025 23.12.2025 02.01.2026 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

 
Sl.no Class Date of 

commencement of 

class work 

1ST  Mid 

Semester 

Examination 

2nd Mid 

Semester 

Examination 

Date Of Closing 

Instructions 

Date Of 

Commencement 

Of Theory 

Examinations 

Dates For 

Practical 

Examinations 

01 IV/IV.B.PHARM. 

(2022-2023Batch) 
22.12.2025 16.02.2026 12.04.2026 19.04.2026 20.04.2026 29.04.2026 

02 III/IV.B.PHARM. 

(2023-2024 Batch) 
19.01.2026 02.03.2026 20.04.2026 25.04.2026 27.04.2026 02.05.2026 

03 II/IV.B.PHARM. 

(2024-2025 Batch) 
19.02.2026 30.03.2026 27.07.2026 02.08.2026 03.08.2026 10.08.2026 

04 I/IV.B.PHARM. 

(2025-2026 Batch) 
19.01.2026 09.03.2026 30.04.2026 15.05.2026 08.06.2026 18.06.2026 

 

     

 

Principal  


